WIPER BLADE
CATALOG
We are committed to keeping
trucks on the road and moving
forward by providing quality parts
to all who repair heavy-duty vehicles.
CONFIDENCE.
COVERAGE.

of the blade.  Metal frame and brackets are eliminated so
snow and ice cannot accumulate to reduce blade
effectiveness.
• Molded, chlorinated rubber element ensures better
stability, improved performance and greater UV light
resistance than competitors extruded rubber element.
FITS:
9x3 / 9x4 Hook 13.6 / 17mm
1/4” - 3/16” Pin
roadchoice.com  |  7
WIPER BLADES
BASE
PART NUMBER
VOLVO PDC
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WBS16B 83176157 16" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade (bulk)
WBS18B 83176158 18" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade (bulk)
WBS20B 83176159 20" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade (bulk)
WBS22B 83176160 22" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade (bulk)
WBP16B 83176161 16" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade (bulk)
WBP18B 83176162 18" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade (bulk)
WBP20B 83176163 20" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade (bulk)
WBP22B 83176164 22" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade (bulk)
WBW18B 83176165 18" Traditional Winter Blade (bulk)
WBW20B 83176166 20" Traditional Winter Blade (bulk)
WBW22B 83176167 22" Traditional Winter Blade (bulk)
WBS16 83176168 16" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade
WBS18 83176169 18" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade
WBS20 83176170 20" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade
WBS22 83176171 22" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade
WBS24 83176172 24" Traditional Metal Fleet Wiper Blade
WBP16 83176173 16" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade
WBP18 83176174 18" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade
WBP20 83176175 20" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade
WBP22 83176176 22" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade
WBP24 83176177 24" Traditional Metal Premium Wiper Blade
WB7115 83176178 15" Narrow Stainless Silver Wiper Blade
WB7218 83176179 18" Heavy-Duty Black Wiper Blade
WBW18 83176180 18" Traditional Winter Blade
WBW20 83176181 20" Traditional Winter Blade
WBW22 83176182 22" Traditional Winter Blade
WBW24 83176183 24" Traditional Winter Blade
WBWN15 83176184 15"  Narrow Saddle Winter Blade
WB7828 83176185 28" Saddle Mount Wiper Blade
WB1100 83176186 10 Slot Bulk Rack
WB1107 83176187 7 Prong Wall Rack
WB1118 83176188 14 Prong Rolling Display